
 * Thursday only special *

* QKR orders to be
 placed by 8:40am on 

the day of order

Vegemite & cheese  V 
Egg & lettuce  V
Cheese  V
Ham & cheese
*Gluten free bread available  

Bolognaise pasta bake - homemade
Lasagne - homemade
Fried rice V GF -homemade 
Fried rice with bacon GF - homemade
Tuckaburra pie - homemade
Sausage roll - homemade
Pizza -  Hawaiian / BBQ chicken /ham & cheese/
cheese, pepperoni
Nachos -corn chips/salsa mince/cheese/sour creamGF  
Sauce - tomato /  BBQ / sweet chilli
   

$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00



$7.00
$0.50




$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

Popcorn  V GF
Muffin - blueberry or banana  V 
Scrolls - vegemite & cheese V / hawaiian
Cheese & crackers  V
Home baked brownie  V
Home baked biscuit V
Apple slinky  V
Seasonal fruit - diced in a cup  V
Bulla Frozen yoghurt - mango / strawberry
Red Rock Deli chips - honey soy / sea salt GF 

Cold & Tasty 

Available as a wrap or tub
Salad   V
Crumbed chicken, lettuce & mayo
Crumbed chicken with full salad
*Crumbed chicken is Gluten Free
 *Salad- lettuce/carrot/capsicum/cucumber/tomato 

*Gluten free wraps available

TUCKABURRA

Sandwiches & Toasties

Wraps & Salads

Veggie box - carrot, cucumber, capsicum, 
 celery, cheese & crackers   V
Quiche slice & salad (zucchini & bacon,
spinach & feta V)
 Grazing box - salami or ham (dip, cheese, 
 veggies, crackers, fruit)

Fresh
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00

$4.00



$6.00



$7.00

Half
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00








Hot & Tasty 

Over The Counter Snacks

P R O U D L Y  O P E R A T E D  B Y  T H E  Y U N G A B U R R A  S T A T E  S C H O O L  P & C

Toasted
$4.00



$3.50
$4.50

O P E N
T H U R S  &  F R I  

8 : 3 0 A M  -  2 : 0 0 P M

Full
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00

Drinks
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

 
Accounts welcome by prepayment at the tuckshop 

T E R M  2 ,  2 0 2 3

V = vegetarian or vegetarian alternative available
GF= gluten free 

*Please discuss any dietary considerations with the tuckshop convenor.  
There is no 'I ' in team, but we are sure glad there is 'U' in our

volunteers. 
Volunteers are always welcome! 

Sushi       (All sushi is GF)
Teriyaki chicken/ mayo/ lettuce
Tuna & mayo/ lettuce
Crumbed chicken/mayo/lettuce
Vegeterian lettuce/carrot/cucumber/capsicum 
Soy sauce

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$0.40

Keep a 
lookout on

 QKR for
specials 




Plain milk - 300ml cup
Flavoured milk - choc /straw/ caramel
300ml cup
Bottled water 
Poppers-orange/apple /golden pash 200ml
Slushy - raspberry/ blue lemonade 360ml
Real fruit smoothie - 300ml cup
strawberry / banana/ mango 



Many hands make light work!
If you are interested in volunteering in the tuckshop, please see our

friendly tuckshop convener, Tania, for more information or email
yungaburratuckshop@gmail.com

Volunteer shifts can be altered to suit your schedule. Just ask!


